

Date	Num	Name	Address	Account	Paid Amount	Balance	Form
07/06/2016	1645	Juan McGary Pickens	4648 Eastway Ct., Apt C Columbus, OH 43213	Petitioners	150.00	83,250.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1646	June Williams	4648 Eastway Ct., C Columbus, OH	Petitioners	150.00	83,400.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1647	Sherry Bice	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Petitioners	130.00	83,530.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1648	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	Petitioners	200.00	83,730.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1649	Tracy L. Wright	1481 W. Rich Stree, Apt 18 Columbus, OH 43223	Petitioners	205.00	83,935.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1650	Deonna Jones	682 S.Napoleon Avenue Columbus, OH 43213	Office/Validator Staff	498.00	84,433.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1651	Ivan K. Groves	50 W. Long Street, # 351 Columbus, OH	Petitioners	155.00	84,588.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1652	Shelly C. Alsup	44 Woodcliff Drive Whitehall, OH 43213	Petitioners	195.00	84,783.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1653	Bobby A. Nunn,Jr.	7021 Pleasant Colony Way New Albany, OH 43054	Petitioners	345.00	85,128.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1655	Barbara N. Banks	3180 Woodstone Ct. Columbus, OH 43231	Petitioners	50.00	85,178.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1655	Barbara N. Banks	3180 Woodstone Ct. Columbus, OH 43231	Travel	100.00	85,278.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1656	Chrishawna Jones	961 Wilson Aveune Columbus, OH 43206	Office/Validator Staff	460.00	85,738.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1657	Kyle C. Hodgers	1379 Westmoreland Court, Apt B Columbus, OH 43220	Petitioners	195.00	85,933.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1658	Steven L. Sweatte	1287 Mooberry Street Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	295.00	86,228.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1658	Steven L. Sweatte	1287 Mooberry Street Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	50.00	86,278.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1659	Williard F. Ellis II	806 Lyman Avenue Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	100.00	86,378.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1660	Dmone T. King	1047 E. Rich Street Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	205.00	86,583.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1661	Norma B. Rhoden	2733 Yorkcliff Road Columbus, OH 43219	Petitioners	366.00	86,949.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1661	Norma B. Rhoden	2733 Yorkcliff Road Columbus, OH 43219	Travel	40.00	86,989.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1662	Amir M. Mitchell	1904 Bucher Columbus, OH 43207	Petitioners	300.00	87,289.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1663	Sherika Banks	404 Kelton Avenue, Apt A Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	250.00	87,539.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1664	Gregory D. L. Robertson	2640 Ipswick Circle Columbus, OH 43224	Petitioners	150.00	87,689.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1664	Gregory D. L. Robertson	2640 Ipswick Circle Columbus, OH 43224	Petitioners	50.00	87,739.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1665	Russell J. Ellis	2089 Winslow Drive, Apt 8 Columbus, OH 43207	Petitioners	150.00	87,889.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1666	Robert Lee Thomas II	892 S. Champion Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	Petitioners	250.00	88,139.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1667	Eleanor Suber	405 S. 22nd Avenue Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	50.00	88,189.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1669	Priscilla S. Parham	2633 Red Rock Blvd., Apt B Grove City, OH 43123	Petitioners	50.00	88,239.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1670	Octavia Payne	1018 Studer Avenue, Apt C Columbus, OH 43206	Petitioners	50.00	88,289.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1638	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	Administration	364.00	88,653.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1673	David Raja Sandor	5878 Yorkland Ct., Apt 13 Columbus, OH 43232	Petitioners	342.00	88,995.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1672	Ronisha F. Ford	275 1/2 S. Ohio Avenue Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	345.00	89,340.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1654	Taisha M. Jennings	933 E. Whittier Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	Petitioners	405.00	89,745.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1668	Joyce I. Ellis	2089 Winslow Drive, Apt 8 Columbus, OH 43207	Petitioners	100.00	89,845.98	31-B